utility

Black Hills/Colorado Electric Utility Company |
City of Colorado Springs, Colorado Springs Util

City of Fort Collins*

City of Fort Morgan*

City of Fountain*

City of Glenwood Springs*

City of Gunnison*

City of La Junta**

City of Lamar Light & Power

City of Longmont*

City of Loveland*

Delta Montrose Electric Association
Empire Electric Assoc Inc

Grand Valley Rural Power Line Inc*
Gunnison County Electric Association*
Highline Electric Association

Holy Cross Electric Association Inc
Intermountain Rural Electric Association
K.C. Electric Association

La Plata Electric Association*

Las Animas Municipal Light & Power
Morgan County Rural Electric Association
Mountain Parks Electric Inc

Mountain View Electric Association Inc
Poudre Valley Rural Electric Association Inc*
Public Service Company of Colorado

San Isabel Electric Association Inc

San Luis Valley Rural Electric Cooperative*
Southeast Colorado Power Association*
Town of Estes Park*

Residential Revenue Residential kWh

Customers Price per kWh

$101,058,178
$191,855,361
$53,027,300
$4,577,900
$16,372,000
$4,437,000
$2,573,100
$3,316,400
$6,024,428
$30,690,100
$27,845,100
$38,976,340
$15,393,172
$21,788,400
$12,646,000
$8,235,098
$74,863,992
$201,998,902
$5,205,017
$44,938,000
$1,522,266
$9,073,306
$22,405,524
$79,737,507
$51,145,200
$1,052,382,067
$28,775,178
$11,247,000
$11,482,500
$8,113,000

617,002,000
1,497,575,048
508,875,000
58,262,000
150,476,000
35,782,000
25,623,000
21,786,000
31,870,559
316,319,000
260,697,000
270,480,353
102,671,697
157,651,000
73,388,000
62,208,544
644,626,470
1,539,882,869
39,563,334
285,086,000
9,986,181
66,161,739
154,235,501
547,278,252
427,304,000
9,451,355,000
175,088,126
63,917,000
68,518,000
57,348,000

85,525
199,463
65,303
4,987
16,593
4,718
3,479
3002
4089
37,326
32,450
29,998
12,557
15,538
9,432
5,773
47,558
147,054
3,321
36,640
1335
5,249
17,374
50,629
37,220
1,277,797
21,688
8,586
7,765
8,080

$0.1638
$0.1281
$0.1042
$0.0786
$0.1088
$0.1240
$0.1004
$0.1522
$0.1890
$0.0970
$0.1068
$0.1441
$0.1499
$0.1382
$0.1723
$0.1324
$0.1161
$0.1312
$0.1316
$0.1576
$0.1524
$0.1371
$0.1453
$0.1457
$0.1197
$0.1113
$0.1643
$0.1760
$0.1676
$0.1415



United Power

White River Electric Assn Inc

Yampa Valley Electric Association Inc*
Y-W Electric Association Inc*

City of Aspen*

City of Delta - (CO)

San Miguel Power Association, Inc.*
Sangre De Cristo Electric Association

Totals
Averages

Standard Deviation

Survey Reported Data
* EIA Data

$107,657,635
$2,830,150
$27,242,900
$6,581,000
$2,857,000
$2,769,147
$16,643,500
$13,940,000

$2,322,226,668
$61,111,228

** Staff Adjusted Data (See Staff Adjustments for details)

Differences with 2018 reported EIA data:

824,972,652
19,597,199
225,999,000
44,648,000
24,002,000
21,126,960
105,281,000
79,643,000

19,066,287,484
501,744,407

High West, Moon Lake have been cut because they had fewer than 1,500 residents.

Rangely, Wray, Yuma Trinidad, Springfield, Oak Creek, Lyons, Fleming, Holyoke, Haxtun, Granada, Center, Burlington, and Holly

79,668
2,548
22,298
4,802
2,031
2757
11,141
11,266

2,337,040
61,501

$0.1305
$0.1444
$0.1205
$0.1474
$0.1190
$0.1311
$0.1581
$0.1750

$0.1218
$0.1370

$0.01994



