<u>Utility</u>	Residential Revenue	Residential kWh	Customers	Price per kWh
Pleak Hills/Coloredo Floatria Htility Company	r	617,002,000	85,525	\$0.1638
Black Hills/Colorado Electric Utility Company City of Colorado Springs, Colorado Springs Uti		1,497,575,048	199,463	\$0.1038
City of Fort Collins*	\$53,027,300	508,875,000	65,303	\$0.1281
•	\$4,577,900		4,987	\$0.1042
City of Fort Morgan* City of Fountain*	\$16,372,000	58,262,000 150,476,000	16,593	\$0.0780
•			4,718	\$0.1088
City of Glenwood Springs*	\$4,437,000	35,782,000		
City of La Lynta**	\$2,573,100	25,623,000	3,479	\$0.1004
City of La Junta**	\$3,316,400	21,786,000	3002	\$0.1522
City of Lamar Light & Power	\$6,024,428	31,870,559	4089	\$0.1890
City of Longmont*	\$30,690,100	316,319,000	37,326	\$0.0970
City of Loveland*	\$27,845,100	260,697,000	32,450	\$0.1068
Delta Montrose Electric Association	\$38,976,340	270,480,353	29,998	\$0.1441
Empire Electric Assoc Inc	\$15,393,172	102,671,697	12,557	\$0.1499
Grand Valley Rural Power Line Inc*	\$21,788,400	157,651,000	15,538	\$0.1382
Gunnison County Electric Association*	\$12,646,000	73,388,000	9,432	\$0.1723
Highline Electric Association	\$8,235,098	62,208,544	5,773	\$0.1324
Holy Cross Electric Association Inc	\$74,863,992	644,626,470	47,558	\$0.1161
Intermountain Rural Electric Association	\$201,998,902	1,539,882,869	147,054	\$0.1312
K.C. Electric Association	\$5,205,017	39,563,334	3,321	\$0.1316
La Plata Electric Association*	\$44,938,000	285,086,000	36,640	\$0.1576
Las Animas Municipal Light & Power	\$1,522,266	9,986,181	1335	\$0.1524
Morgan County Rural Electric Association	\$9,073,306	66,161,739	5,249	\$0.1371
Mountain Parks Electric Inc	\$22,405,524	154,235,501	17,374	\$0.1453
Mountain View Electric Association Inc	\$79,737,507	547,278,252	50,629	\$0.1457
Poudre Valley Rural Electric Association Inc*	\$51,145,200	427,304,000	37,220	\$0.1197
Public Service Company of Colorado	\$1,052,382,067	9,451,355,000	1,277,797	\$0.1113
San Isabel Electric Association Inc	\$28,775,178	175,088,126	21,688	\$0.1643
San Luis Valley Rural Electric Cooperative*	\$11,247,000	63,917,000	8,586	\$0.1760
Southeast Colorado Power Association*	\$11,482,500	68,518,000	7,765	\$0.1676
Town of Estes Park*	\$8,113,000	57,348,000	8,080	\$0.1415

United Power	\$107,657,635	824,972,652	79,668	\$0.1305
White River Electric Assn Inc	\$2,830,150	19,597,199	2,548	\$0.1444
Yampa Valley Electric Association Inc*	\$27,242,900	225,999,000	22,298	\$0.1205
Y-W Electric Association Inc*	\$6,581,000	44,648,000	4,802	\$0.1474
City of Aspen*	\$2,857,000	24,002,000	2,031	\$0.1190
City of Delta - (CO)	\$2,769,147	21,126,960	2757	\$0.1311
San Miguel Power Association, Inc.*	\$16,643,500	105,281,000	11,141	\$0.1581
Sangre De Cristo Electric Association	\$13,940,000	79,643,000	11,266	\$0.1750
Totals	\$2,322,226,668	19,066,287,484	2,337,040	\$0.1218
Averages	\$61,111,228	501,744,407	61,501	\$0.1370
Standard Deviation				\$0.01994

Survey Reported Data

Differences with 2018 reported EIA data:

High West, Moon Lake have been cut because they had fewer than 1,500 residents.

Rangely, Wray, Yuma Trinidad, Springfield, Oak Creek, Lyons, Fleming, Holyoke, Haxtun, Granada, Center, Burlington, and Holly

^{*} EIA Data

^{**} Staff Adjusted Data (See Staff Adjustments for details)